
 

1) 

DIRECTORY 

Azalea Park
404-768-2040, 

   Terry Cockrum, President 3360 Myrtle Street  
terrycockrum@bellsouth.net  

Emily Powell, Vice President - emily.powell85@yahoo.com 
Susan Bailey, Secretary/Treasurer - baileysa@bellsouth.net 
 

2) Central Park 
404-272-5211, 

  Scott VanDerbeck, President 34 Central Park Drive 
scott@vanderbeck.net 

    Dale Sheppard, Vice President - dale_sheppard@hotmail.com 
 
3) Cofield Park

404-302-9700, 
  Jan Bolien, President  3047 Oakdale Road 

jbolien@internap.com 
    Sarah Coole - uga_sarah@yahoo.com 
 
4) Moreland Park

404-559-1418, 
  LaVoria Green-Willis, President 257 Moreland Way  

alms-awareness@hotmail.com 
    Virginia Moody, Vice President - vmoody1942@juno.com  
 
5) Northwoods  Lee Duke, President - 404-209-9623, leeduke@comcast.net  
    Carolyn Routh, Vice President - 404-285-6842, cprouth@comcast.net  
     
6) Virginia Park

404-352-7155, 
   Katrina Bradbury, President   921 Margaret Street   

katrinabradbury@comcast.net  
    Katie Gregory, Vice President - katiegregory@gmail.com  
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